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ivivanov@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 888 472 

 Electrical Engineering, Electronics and Automation 

Assoc. Prof. Boris Evstatiev, PhD, 

bevstatiev@uni-ruse.bg, 082 888 371 
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Assoc. Prof. Simeon Iliev, PhD, 

spi@uni-ruse.bg, 082 888 331 

 Sustainable and intelligent transport systems, technologies and logistics 

Prof. Velizara Pencheva, PhD, 

vpencheva@uni-ruse.bg, 082 888 558, 082 888 608 
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bilieva@uni-ruse.bg 082 888 219 

 History, Ethnology and Folklore 

Pr. Assist. Reneta Zlateva, PhD 

rzlateva@uni-ruse.bg, 082/888 752 

 Linguistics, Literature and Art Science 

Assoc. Prof. Velislava Doneva, PhD, 

doneva_v@uni-ruse.bg, 0886 060 299 

 Health Promotion 

Assoc. Prof. Stefka Mindova, PhD, 

smindova@uni-ruse.bg, 0882 895 149 

 Social Work 
Assoc. Prof. Silvia Krushkova, PhD, skrushkova@uni-ruse.bg, 0882517554 

Pr. Assist. Ana Popova, PhD, apopova@uni-ruse.bg, 0889 874219 

 Medical and Clinical Diagnostic Activities 

Prof. Nikola Sabev, DSc, 

nsabev@uni-ruse.bg, 0882 123 305 

 Health Care 

Pr. Assist. Tsveta Hristova, PhD, 

tshristova@uni-ruse.bg, 0878 389 793 

 Law 

Assoc. Prof. Elitsa Kumanova, PhD, 

ekumanova@uni-ruse.bg, 0884 980 050 

 National Security 

Assoc. Prof. Milen Ivanov, DSc, 

poligon@abv.bg, 082 888 736 

 Quality of Higher Education 

Prof. Ivanichka Serbezova, PhD, iserbezova@uni-ruse.bg 

Daniela Todorova, dtodorova@uni-ruse.bg, 082 888 378 
  

mailto:mboneva@uni-ruse.bg
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